y

General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID

Alt. product ID by supplier
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Release characteristic
Rated current

Rated voltage

Rated switching capacity
Socket

Ordering information

Order unit

Minimum quantity

ePIM.one 9.40 [https://epim.one]

5902787100186
5902787100186
WBWB-100xxx-A041
WBWB-100xxx-A041
KONTAKT-SIMON
SIMON

L-10A GHS101 2100 VPO
0.85m

0.042m

0.042 m

0.11 kg

1499400 mm?

Miniature circuit breaker (MCB) plug model (EC000271)
Circuit breakers and fuses (EG000020)

L

10 [A]

400 [V]

1.5 [KA]

E27

One (unit)
1

2025-04-30


https://files.epim.one/pekra/SIMON/SIMON_5902787100186.jpeg?v=1693566508

Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Packing information

Packing unit code

Quantity

Attachments

Data sheet

Main product picture

Related product

Related product ID

Relation type

Related product

Related product ID

Relation type

Related product

Related product ID

Relation type

ePIM.one 9.40 [https://epim.one]

1
One (unit)
1

Pack
100

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/NKaFib27FPxnHD4Gx90oww9B
yfjXt3jNE/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/pekra/SIMON/SIMON_5902787100186.jpeg

5902787100216

5902787100247

5902787100261

2025-04-30


https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/NKaFib27FPxnHD4Gx9oww9ByfjXt3jNE/lang/pl
https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/NKaFib27FPxnHD4Gx9oww9ByfjXt3jNE/lang/pl
https://files.epim.one/pekra/SIMON/SIMON_5902787100186.jpeg

